
AEROSPACE

1000004087

AC Grade Wipes

Large 12’’ x 17’’ 
Wipe

Safe for use 
with MEK

Low LintAMS-3819 
Certified

Pure Easy close, 
moisture-locking lid

WWW.SONTARA.COM

*  Updated to the latest certification

Process Process requirement

Surface Prep and Paint

Air Frame Maintenance

Window Cleaning

General Maintenance

Sealing

Aircraft Assembly

Remove oil, dust and particles in a silicon-
free and anti-static environment to prepare 
the surface for painting

Engineered to meet the precision standard 
of aviation cleaning

Gentle on plastic aircraft window, 
compatible with various cleaning agents.

Remove dust and oil, compatible with various 
cleaning agents

Apply and remove excessive sealant from 
various surfaces

Remove dust and oil, compatible with various 
cleaning agents

•  Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up
•  Bulk
•  Bucket

•  Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up
•  Bulk
•  Bucket

•  Quarter fold

•  Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up
•  Bulk
•  Bucket

•  Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up
•  Bulk

•  Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up
•  Bulk

Process requirementGW

GW AEROSPACE 
GRADE WIPES TC TACK CLOTH BU BUCKET CC CHEESE CLOTH 

REPLACEMENT WW WINDOW WIPE

TC BU CC WW

CODE NAME

1000004084

1000004087

1000001920

1000001921

AC Grade Wipes 
AC15165WT

AC Grade Wipes 
AC1213

AC Grade Wipes 
AC9165

AC Grade Wipes 
AC1212

AC Grade Wipes AC12165

White,Flat wipes

White,1/4 folded

White,pop-up box

White,Flat wipes

White,pop-up box

381 x 419 mm

305 x 337 mm

 229 x 419 mm 

 305 x 305 mm

 305 x 419 mm 

400

500

800

1000

250

400/box

500/box

800/box

1000/box
 

250/box 

16

27

16

27

WIPE DESCRIPTION WIPE SIZE WIPES PER 
CASE

WIPE 
PACKAGING

CASES
PER PALLET

481000004086

   ⃣ Specially engineered for the strict demands of the aerospace industry.

   ⃣ Designed to resist snagging.

   ⃣ Meet tough industry specifications.

   ⃣ Great for surface preparation before coating, sealant or adhesive 

application, equipment maintenance, wiping surfaces clean or dry.

ADVANTAGES

Sontara® Aerospace products are designed to ensure all cleaning 
requirements are met for aviation manufacturing and maintenance.

The Sontara® full range of Aerospace Grade Wipes meet the tough 
specifications required for this industry. Our Sontara® Window Wipes 
clean exceptionally fast, leaving no rag marks or scratches on windshields 
and surfaces, preventing costly re-working. Sontara® Aerospace Grade 
Wipes contain no binder and show extremely low lint.

Sontara® 
PRODUCTION METHOD

CERTIFICATIONS
•  Sontara® offers AMS-3819*, class 2, grade A 

certification on aerospace product bundle.
•  Sontara® Aerospace certified wipes ensure 

quality, productivity & safety.

*  Updated to the latest certification


