## Sontara.

#### **AEROSPACE**

## 1000004087

# **AC Grade Wipes**

- Specially engineered for the strict demands of the aerospace industry.
- Designed to resist snagging.
- Meet tough industry specifications.
- Great for surface preparation before coating, sealant or adhesive application, equipment maintenance, wiping surfaces clean or dry.



### **ADVANTAGES**



AMS-3819 Certified







Easy close, La moisture-locking lid



Large 12" x 17" Wipe



Safe for use with MEK

Sontara® Aerospace products are designed to ensure all cleaning requirements are met for aviation manufacturing and maintenance.

The Sontara® full range of Aerospace Grade Wipes meet the tough specifications required for this industry. Our Sontara® Window Wipes clean exceptionally fast, leaving no rag marks or scratches on windshields and surfaces, preventing costly re-working. Sontara® Aerospace Grade Wipes contain no binder and show extremely low lint.

## PRODUCTION METHOD

## Sontara®

- CERTIFICATIONS
   Sontara® offers AMS-3819\*, class 2, grade A certification on aerospace product bundle.
- Sontara® Aerospace certified wipes ensure quality, productivity & safety.
- \* Updated to the latest certification

CODE	NAME	WIPE DESCRIPTION	WIPE SIZE	WIPE PACKAGING	WIPES PER CASE	CASES PER PALLET
1000004084	AC Grade Wipes AC15165WT	White,Flat wipes	381 x 419 mm	400/box	400	16
1000004087	AC Grade Wipes AC1213	White,1/4 folded	305 x 337 mm	500/box	500	27
1000001920	AC Grade Wipes AC9165	White,pop-up box	229 x 419 mm	800/box	800	16
1000001921	AC Grade Wipes AC1212	White,Flat wipes	305 x 305 mm	1000/box	1000	27
1000004086	AC Grade Wipes AC12165	White,pop-up box	305 x 419 mm	250/box	250	48

Process	Process requirement	GW	тс	BU	СС	WW	Process requirement		
Surface Prep and Paint	Remove oil, dust and particles in a silicon- free and anti-static environment to prepare the surface for painting	•	•	•	•		Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up Bulk Bucket		
Sealing	Apply and remove excessive sealant from various surfaces	•		•	•		Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up     Bulk		
Aircraft Assembly	Remove dust and oil, compatible with various cleaning agents	•		•			Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up     Bulk		
Air Frame Maintenance	Engineered to meet the precision standard of aviation cleaning	•		•	•		Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up Bulk Bucket		
General Maintenance	Remove dust and oil, compatible with various cleaning agents	•					<ul><li>Pop-up, quarter fold, flat,twin pop-up</li><li>Bulk</li><li>Bucket</li></ul>		
Window Cleaning  Gentle on plastic aircraft window, compatible with various cleaning agents.						•	Quarter fold		
GW AEROSPACE GRADE WIPES	TC TACK CLOTH BU	BUCKE	Т			HEESE CL EPLACEM			